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Date Day Opponent Womens-Mens Call Tip Band Bass Drum GA Information
09/20/2021 - 10/01/2021 Mon-Mon ONLINE AUDITIONS ONLINE AUDITIONS TBA TBA ALL ALL ALL ALL ONLINE AUDITIONS

10/11/21 Monday BASS-DRUM AUDITIONS (Kirmser) BASS-DRUM AUDITIONS (Kirmser) 7:00pm 7:30pm ALL ALL ALL ALL BASS-DRUM AUDITIONS (Kirmser)
10/18/21 Monday MINI-CAMP 1 (Kirmser) MINI-CAMP 1 (AFC) 7:30pm 8:00pm ALL ALL ALL ALL MINI-CAMP 1 (Kirmser)
10/21/21 Thursday MINI-CAMP 2 (AFC) MINI-CAMP 2 (AFC) 7:30pm 8:00pm ALL ALL ALL ALL MINI-CAMP 2 (AFC)
10/25/21 Monday MINI-CAMP 3 (AFC) MINI-CAMP 3 (AFC) 7:30pm 8:00pm ALL ALL ALL ALL MINI-CAMP 3 (AFC)
10/31/21 Sunday Washburn Womens 12:00pm 1:00pm Purple SR, SM BB, NS CB, PT, OB
11/04/21 Thursday Pittburg State Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Silver SR, SM IF, CW TT, CB, PT KSUMB RH, Pizza Ranch
11/05/21 Friday Pittburg State Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple SR BW, EW OB, TT KSUMB RH, KU Game Loading
11/09/21 Tuesday Central Arkansas Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Silver SM BB, NS PT, OB, TT KSUMB RH, Pizza Ranch
11/10/21 Wednesday Florida A&M Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Purple SR IF, CW CB, TT KSUMB Sectionals
11/12/21 Friday UT-Martin Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Silver SM BW, EW OB KSUMB RH, PC Band
11/14/21 Sunday Western Kentucky Womens 12:00pm 1:00pm Purple SR BB, NS PT, OB
11/15/21 Monday North Carolina A&T Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Silver SM IF, CW CB, TT Hoop Holler 'n Shoot
11/17/21 Wednesday Nebraksa-Omaha Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Purple SR BW, EW PT, OB KSUMB Sectionals, Hoop Holler 'n Shoot
11/22/21 Monday Arkansas Mens 7:00pm 8:00pm Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE
11/23/21 Tuesday Abilene Christian Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Break Band Break Band Break Band CB Bands in MHK and KC
11/23/21 Tuesday Cinncinati/Illinois Mens 5:00pm/7:30pm 6:00pm/8:30pm Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Bands in MHK and KC
11/27/21 Saturday Northwestern State Womens 10:00am 11:00am Break Band Break Band Break Band PT VB Band @ 6:30pm
11/28/21 Sunday North Dakota Mens 3:00pm 4:00pm Silver SM BW, EW CB, TT
11/29/21 Monday North Dakota State Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple SR BB, NS PT, OB
12/01/21 Wednesday Albany Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Silver SM IF, CW TBA (PP) Concert Ensemble Concert, Hoop Holler 'n Shoot
12/08/21 Wednesday Marquette Mens 7:00pm 8:00pm Purple SR BW, EW CB, TT
12/12/21 Sunday Green Bay Mens 3:00pm 4:00pm Alumni NONE Alumni TBA (Alumni) Band Banquet
12/18/21 Saturday Oregon Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY Midwest Clinic, VB NCAA Tournament
12/21/21 Tuesday McNeese State Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY
12/22/21 Wednesday UIC Womens 12:00pm 1:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY
12/29/21 Wednesday Morgan State Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY
01/02/22 Sunday Baylor Womens 12:00pm 1:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY
01/04/22 Tuesday Texas Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY
01/11/22 Tuesday Iowa State Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY
01/12/22 Wednesday TCU Mens 7:00pm 8:00pm Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY
01/15/22 Saturday Texas Tech Mens TBA TBA Break Band Break Band Break Band ANY
01/19/22 Wednesday Kansas Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Silver SM BB, NS
01/22/22 Saturday Kansas Mens 2:00pm 3:00pm Purple SR IF, CW CBC
01/23/22 Sunday Oklahoma Womens 12:00pm 1:00pm Silver SM BW, EW
01/29/22 Saturday TCU Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple SR BB, NS
02/02/22 Wednesday Oklahoma State Mens 7:00pm 8:00pm Silver SM IF, CW
02/05/22 Saturday Texas Tech Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple SR BW, EW
02/09/22 Wednesday Baylor Mens 6:00pm 7:00pm Silver SM BB, NS
02/14/22 Monday West Virginia Mens 5:00pm 6:00pm Purple SR IF, CW
02/20/22 Sunday Oklahoma State Womens 2:00pm 3:00pm Silver SM BW, EW
02/23/22 Wednesday Texas Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple SR BB, NS
02/26/22 Saturday Iowa State Mens 12:00pm 1:00pm Silver SM IF, CW KMEA
03/02/22 Wednesday West Virginia Womens 5:30pm 6:30pm Purple SR BW, EW Senior Night
03/05/22 Saturday Oklahoma Mens 2:00pm 3:00pm Silver SM BB, NS Senior Night

3/09/22 - 3/12/22 Wed-Sat Big 12 Tournament-KC Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes
3/10/22 - 3/14/22 Th-Mon Big 12 Tournament-KC Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes-SPRING BREAK
3/15/22 - 3/20/22 Tu-Sun NCAA Tournament 1-2 Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE SPRING BREAK
3/18/22 - 3/21/22 Fr-Mon NCAA Tournament 1-2 Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE SPRING BREAK-Classes
3/24/22 - 3/27/22 Th-Sun NCAA Tournament 3-4 Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes
3/25/22 - 3/28/22 Fr-Mon NCAA Tournament 3-4 Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes
4/01/22 - 4/03/22 Fri-Sun NCAA Final 4 Womens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes
4/02/22 - 4/04/22 Sat-Mon NCAA Final 4 Mens TBA TBA Tournament Tournament Tournament NONE Classes


